HIGH TEMPERATURE CABLE SENSOR
TSK-Series
FEATURES
High temperature 260°C
Universal application
High measuring accuracy
Mounting in any direction
EN 60730-2-9 approved

Tel:  +1 (570)601-1971
Fax :  +1 (570)601-1972
ORDERING INFORMATION
Measuring
element
Tube size Cable
length/material
Connection Ordering Code
NTC 20K 5 x 30 mm 1 m  PTFE Splice TSK30C0
NTC 20K 5 x 30 mm 3 m  PTFE Splice TSK30C1
NTC 20K 5 x 30 mm 5 m  PTFE Splice TSK30C2
NTC 20K 1 m  PTFE Splice TSK30C3
NTC 20K 3 m  PTFE Splice
NTC 20K 5 m  PTFE Splice TSK30C5
NTC 20K 1 m  PTFE Splice TSK30C6
NTC 20K 3 m  PTFE Splice TSK30C7
NTC 20K 5 m  PTFE Splice TSK30C8
Pt100 5 x 30 mm 1 m  PTFE Splice
Pt100 5 x 30 mm 3 m  PTFE Splice
Pt100 5 x 30 mm 5 m  PTFE Splice
Pt100 1 m  PTFE Splice